A1 P1 B1
O-RING CODE NO.
 4KAA012AA001
44
.5
A
T
P

CB11A-X-Y-Z
when = 10LPM
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
MH03CFW-X-Y-Z 01
Stack Height : 44.5mm
HIGH-STRENGTH ALUMINUMA
CAVITY ONLY(WITHOUT VALVE)10W3
BODY MATERIALZ
FR10W33NL (38LPM,240bar)FR3L
X
M.CFW.301Rev.171006
SELECTION FOR A PORT CONTROLY SELECTION FOR B PORT CONTROL
CAVITY ONLY(WITHOUT VALVE)
CB11A33HL ( 3:1 , 280bar)
CB11A34JL (4.5:1 , 350bar)
CB11A30JL (10:1 , 350bar)CB0J
CB4J
CB3H
11A3
Ordering Code: Ordering Code: CB11A33HLFR10W33NL
Aluminum
350 bar
60
①